Shenzhen Gozuk Co., Limited
Applications
Technical Features
· Vector control variable frequency drive
· Power range: 0.4kW – 3.7kW for single phase 220VAC
                0.75kW – 400kW for three phase 380VAC
· Wide range voltage input +/- 15%
· Built-in braking unit for power less than 15kW

Shenzhen Gozuk Co., Limited
『Variable Frequency Drive Model Selection』
220V Ratings
Model No.
Power
(kW)
Current
(A)
Dimensions
(mm)
G.W
(kg)
GK3000-2S0004 0.4 3
142*85*113 1.2  GK3000-2S0007 0.75 4.7
GK3000-2S0015 1.5 7.5
GK3000-2S0022 2.2 10 184*98*135 2
GK3000-2S0037 3.7 17 230*155*164 6.5
380V Ratings
Model No.
Power
(kW)
Current
A)
Dimensions
(mm)
G.W
(kg)
GK3000-4T0007G 0.75 2.5
184*98*135 2
GK3000-4T0015G 1.5 4
GK3000-4T0022G 2.2 6
230*118*153 3
GK3000-4T0037G 4 9.6
GK3000-4T0055G 5.5 14
280*181*183 6.5
GK3000-4T0075G 7.5 17
GK3000-4T0110G 11 25
339*231*214 10.5
GK3000-4T0150G 15 32
GK3000-4T0185G 18.5 39
423*258*230 17.5
GK3000-4T0220G 22 45
GK3000-4T0300G 30 60
500*296*276 30
GK3000-4T0370G 37 75
GK3000-4T0450G 45 91
560*320*269 40
GK3000-4T0550G   55 112
GK3000-4T0750G 75 150
618*398*306 50
GK3000-4T0900G 90 176
GK3000-4T1100G 110 210
760*485*324 85
GK3000-4T1320G 132 253
GK3000-4T1600G 160 304
1440*600*399 180
GK3000-4T1850G 185 355
GK3000-4T2000G 200 380
GK3000-4T2200G 220 426
GK3000-4T2500G 250 474
GK3000-4T2800G 280 520
1500*930*515 470
GK3000-4T3150G 315 600
GK3000-4T3550G 355 650
GK3000-4T4000G 400 750
『General Specification』
Item Description
I/O Feature
Input voltage range